
Place n° Date N. NOM CLUB CLAS-
SEMENT TOTAL

1 59 650912 FUJII, KENJI RADAR S1 569,00
2 2 770923 LAMBERT, RUDOLPH RADAR S1 566,00
3 11 920811 ULBRICH, MARVIN RADAR S1 566,00
4 1 610213 CLARA, JACK RADAR S2 562,00
5 80 580707 JOLLY, CLAUDE DEUTCHER S2 554,00
6 4 970923 BERGIERS, SYLVIAN RADAR JH 549,00
7 20 660119 THIRION, PATRICK CTN S1 547,00
8 18 630120 WETS JAN SRCTN S2 545,00
9 51 640417 DEHON, BERNARD CT BELOEIL S2 544,00

10 49 980828 NUYENS YOURI RADAR JH 539,00
11 31 630205 DUTRIEUE, PATRICE RADAR S2 538,00
12 82 1121 SERVAIS, ADRIEN SRCTN JH 537,00
13 33 610403 LEMPEREUR, SERGE RADAR S2 534,00
14 21 570924 JAEGER, JOHANNES DGP S3 534,00
15 32 770724 STRUVEN, XAVIER RADAR S1 532,00
16 41 630527 LHOIR, PATRICE CT BELOEIL S2 526,00
17 42 760114 VRANCK, ANDRE CTB S1 525,00
18 5 631015 BERGIERS, STÉPHAN RADAR S2 513,00
19 62 780813 PESQUET, DAVID RADAR S1 508,00
20 15 550524 SOUGNEZ, DANIEL RADAR S3 508,00
21 50 520421 GOYSENS FRANCIS CTC S3 502,00
22 47 521018 LION JEAN MARC ST HILAIRE S3 501,00
23 44 700530 MABILE THIERRY SRTMORLAN S1 496,00
24 112 590521 DEPIREUX ROBERT SAINTE BARBE S2 492,00
25 6 490713 LADANGH, MARCEL RADAR S3 487,00
26 37 510625 COLLARD GEORGES AOC S3 486,00
27 17 450625 SMETS, ANDRE CTN S3 486,00
28 25 570719 HENRION, ALAIN RADAR S3 444,00
29 86 540312 RENARD, JEAN LOUIS RADAR S3 397,00
30 61 650924 GOFFIN, VINCENT RADAR S2 387,00
31 63 790217 MAHAUT, MARILYN RADAR D1 354,00
32 87 600126 HEINE, ANNE-MARIE AOC D1 346,00
33 111 540302 LEJEUNE, MARIANNE RADAR D3 342,00
34 40 560211 CORBIER FRANCOISE CT BELOEIL D3 336,00
35 43 810809 VISEE, LAETITIA CTB D1 333,00
36 81 720703 JOLLY, ANTJE DEUTSCHER D1 291,00

DISCIPLINE 11 / PISTOLET AIR 10m

RADAR GEMBLOUX 11-09-17



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 64 960916 ULBRICH, DYLAN RADAR S1 611,30
2 107 730319 PALLEN, PETER MIKPUNT S1 595,80
3 74 630308 FRANCOIS, PASCAL BERNISSART S1 588,10
4 48 821015 LION XAVIER ST HILAIRE S1 587,60
5 34 521212 COSTROP, FRANCOIS SVHL S3 570,60
6 52 11204 LEPERS, MAXIME SRCTN JH 568,50
7 19 10416 MASI, IPPOLITA CTN JD 388,20
8 16 30409 DEPREZ, NATHAN SRCTN C 364,70
9 110 40115 MARCHAL ROMANE SRCTN B 288,40

10 102 30625 DEWOLF, CEDRIC RADAR C 287,20
11 79 70327 DELFOSSE JULIETTE SRCTN P 275,70

DISCIPLINE 9 / CARABINE AIR 10m



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 3 900310 BERGIERS, SÉBASTIEN RADAR S1 286
2 20 660119 THIRION, PATRICK CTN S1 284
3 4 970923 BERGIERS, SYLVIAN RADAR JH 280
4 80 580707 JOLLY, CLAUDE DEUTCHER S2 277
5 42 760114 VRANCK, ANDRE CTB S1 273
6 33 610403 LEMPEREUR, SERGE RADAR S2 272
7 23 600616 JASPART, YVES RADAR S2 270
8 22 621127 MORLEGHEM, ALAIN RADAR S2 270
9 46 830628 DAMBRUN JOEL SRTMORLAN S1 268
10 103 670217 MACHIELS, FREDERIQUE RADAR D1 268
11 99 710319 RUCQUOY GAUTHIER CT MOUSCRON S1 265
12 5 631015 BERGIERS, STÉPHAN RADAR S2 261
13 9 580619 HOUART, GILBERT RADAR S2 261
14 46 830628 DAMBRUN JOEL SRTMORLAN S1 256
15 43 810809 VISEE, LAETITIA CTB D1 255
16 69 650908 LOGE JOEL RANGERS S2 251
17 105 700712 CHESLET, FABIEN RADAR S1 251
18 98 620404 DEBELS STEPHANE CT MOUSCRON S2 250
19 88 541118 JAMMAER, DANY RADAR S3 250
20 104 590607 DEWOLF, PHILIPPE RADAR S2 250
21 60 581111 GYSEMBERG, LUC RADAR S2 249
22 40 560211 CORBIER FRANCOISE CT BELOEIL D3 249
23 87 600126 HEINE, ANNE-MARIE AOC D1 248
24 6 490713 LADANGH, MARCEL RADAR S3 248
25 27 441224 CLERBOIS JEAN PIERRE SRTMORLAN S3 245
26 67 560425 GILLARD, CHRISTIAN RADAR S3 245
27 45 520120 DAMBRUN JOSE SRTMORLAN S3 244
28 12 540224 D'ANGELIS, SALVATOR RADAR S3 242
29 71 540818 DELATTE, BAUDHUIN RADAR S3 241
30 30 540326 SOKOLSKI, JACKY RADAR S3 236
31 27 441224 CLERBOIS JEAN PIERRE SRTMORLAN S3 233
32 76 20116 BAZELAIRE, ALIX RADAR C 231
33 45 520120 DAMBRUN JOSE SRTMORLAN S3 228
34 35 690124 WILLAME, THIERRY RADAR S1 227
35 10 580411 DECKERS, FRANCIS RADAR S2 226
36 83 680331 DELCORPS, MURIELLE RADAR D1 224
37 75 700331 BAZELAIRE, CHRISTOPHE RADAR S1 223
38 106 640115 ALLATTA, GIANCARLO RADAR S2 215
39 68 601114 FERET, PHILIPPE RADAR S2 158
40 36 640721 BOVYN, MARINA RADAR D2 157

DISCIPLINE 13-16 / PISTOLET-REVOLVER BALLES 25m



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 64 960916 ULBRICH, DYLAN RADAR S1 281
2 23 600616 JASPART, YVES RADAR S2 274
3 77 620215 ERICX, LIEVE RADAR D2 271
4 91 600419 VANDEGAER, PHILIPPE RADAR S2 262
5 57 501003 PAPLEUX, DANIEL RADAR S3 262
6 88 541118 JAMMAER, DANY RADAR S3 259
7 46 830628 DAMBRUN JOEL SRTMORLAN S1 259
8 69 650908 LOGE JOEL RANGERS S2 256
9 30 540326 SOKOLSKI, JACKY RADAR S3 250

10 108 901015 VANWELKENHUYZEN, ARNAURADAR S1 248
11 45 520120 DAMBRUN JOSE SRTMORLAN S3 241
12 71 540818 DELATTE, BAUDHUIN RADAR S3 240
13 101 571128 MICHAUX, CHARLES RADAR S3 239
14 85 600707 HOEBRECHTS, FREDERIC RADAR S2 227
15 109 580405 VANWELKENHUYZEN, THIERRRADAR S2 223
16 84 511227 MINGUET, BENOÏT RADAR S3 190
17 13 480518 MAZUY JEAN PAUL RADAR S3 178
18 72 620217 VAN LAETHEM, CHRISTIAN RADAR S2 151

DISCIPLINE 29 / CARABINE .22 FUN 25m



11-09-17

Place n° Date N. NOM CLUB CLAS-
SEMENT TOTAL

1 2 770923 LAMBERT, RUDOLPH RADAR S1 532
2 59 650912 FUJII, KENJI RADAR S1 517
3 1 610213 CLARA, JACK RADAR S2 510
4 20 660119 THIRION, PATRICK CTN S1 502
5 33 610403 LEMPEREUR, SERGE RADAR S2 502
6 51 640417 DEHON, BERNARD CT BELOEIL S2 495
7 41 630527 LHOIR, PATRICE CT BELOEIL S2 490
8 49 980828 NUYENS YOURI RADAR JH 490
9 80 580707 JOLLY, CLAUDE DEUTCHER S2 488
10 21 570924 JAEGER, JOHANNES DGP S3 476
11 18 630120 WETS JAN SRCTN S2 475
12 26 570205 MORS, SERGE SRTMORLAN S3 468
13 12 540224 D'ANGELIS, SALVATOR RADAR S3 452
14 28 560215 LIEMANS, ROLAND SRTMORLAN S3 435
15 114 430719 LAMBRECHT PAUL MIKPUNT S3 415
16 46 830628 DAMBRUN JOEL SRTMORLAN S1 410
17 113 560816 ENGELEN, GUIDO MIKPUNT S3 408
18 45 520120 DAMBRUN JOSE SRTMORLAN S3 402
19 29 561121 MARTIGNONI, WILLIAM SRTMORLAN S3 390
20 6 490713 LADANGH, MARCEL RADAR S3 387

RADAR GEMBLOUX

DISCIPLINE 15 / PISTOLET LIBRE 50m



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 38 460217 LIEVENS REGINALD DGP S3 495
2 39 711231 DE GRAEVE MARIO DGP S1 494
3 24 460529 GOISSE MICHEL RADAR S3 490
4 54 430119 GUISCHER, CHRISTIAN CTHEINSCH S3 486
5 53 431120 NONWEILER, DANIEL CTA S3 485
6 14 500308 BOELPAEP, CHARLES CASTELLOIS S3 482
7 77 620215 ERICX, LIEVE RADAR D2 474
8 78 551006 DELHEID, JEAN MARIE RADAR S3 472
9 7 570324 DELVAUX, ETIENNE RADAR S2 410
10 8 681218 BARTHELEMY, ERIC RADAR S2 332
11 100 980916 FOURMEAU TOMMY CT MOUSCRON JH 296

DISCIPLINE 23 / CARABINE 50m BENCH REST
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